Morgantown Effective Cycling Program Schedule
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Task Name


Duration


Start


Finish


Predecessors


1


Re-organize Education Committee


10 days


Tue 11/11/08


Mon 11/24/08


2


Establish membership


1 wk


Tue 11/11/08


Mon 11/17/08


3


Establish meeting schedule


1 wk


Tue 11/18/08


Mon 11/24/08


2


4


Develop & maintain detailed project plan


20 days


Tue 11/25/08


Mon 12/22/08


3


5


Plan Social Marketing


2 wks


Tue 11/25/08


Mon 12/8/08


3


6


Plan courses


2 wks


Tue 12/9/08


Mon 12/22/08


5


7


Sign contract w/Positive Spin


1 day?


Tue 12/23/08


Tue 12/23/08


6


8


Receive notice to proceed from WVDOT


0 days


Mon 2/2/09


Mon 2/2/09


9


Execute project plan


####


####


####


Tue 11/18/08


Wed 4/21/10


10


Complete Social Marketing


####


####


####


Tue 11/18/08


Wed 4/21/10


11


Engage WVU


1 wk


Tue 11/18/08


Mon 11/24/08


2


12


Define before and after measurement


1 mon


Mon 2/2/09


Fri 2/27/09


11,8


13


Implement before and after measurement


11 mons


Mon 3/2/09


Wed 12/30/09


12


14


Develop newspaper ads


1 mon


Mon 3/2/09


Fri 3/27/09


12


15


Run newspaper ads


6 mons


Mon 3/30/09


Wed 9/9/09


14


16


Develop radio PSAs


1 mon


Mon 3/30/09


Thu 4/23/09


14


17


Run radio PSAs


6 mons


Fri 4/24/09


Wed 10/7/09


16


18


Develop TV PSAs


6 wks


Fri 4/24/09


Wed 6/3/09


16


19


Run TV PSAs


6 mons


Thu 6/4/09


Wed 11/18/09


18


20


Develop billboards


2 mons


Mon 3/30/09


Wed 5/20/09


14


21


Post billboards


12 mons


Thu 5/21/09


Wed 4/21/10


20


22


Analyze and report results


1 day?


Mon 3/2/09


Mon 3/2/09


12


23


Complete course delivery


284 days


Tue 12/23/08


Wed 1/20/10


24


Certify 2 new LCIs


1 wk


Mon 2/2/09


Fri 2/6/09


8


25


Schedule courses


284 days


Tue 12/23/08


Wed 1/20/10


26


Identify and schedule venues


1 wk


Tue 12/23/08


Mon 12/29/08


6


27


Deliver courses


38 wks


Fri 5/1/09


Wed 1/20/10


24


28


Review progress against plan and update plan


####


####


####


Wed 10/29/08


Thu 5/6/10
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ID Task NameDurationStartFinishPredecessors

1 Re-organize Education Committee10 daysTue 11/11/08Mon 11/24/08

2 Establish membership1 wkTue 11/11/08Mon 11/17/08

3 Establish meeting schedule1 wkTue 11/18/08Mon 11/24/082

4 Develop & maintain detailed project plan20 daysTue 11/25/08Mon 12/22/083

5 Plan Social Marketing2 wksTue 11/25/08Mon 12/8/083

6 Plan courses2 wksTue 12/9/08Mon 12/22/085

7 Sign contract w/Positive Spin1 day?Tue 12/23/08Tue 12/23/086

8 Receive notice to proceed from WVDOT0 daysMon 2/2/09Mon 2/2/09

9 Execute project plan#### #### ####Tue 11/18/08Wed 4/21/10

10 Complete Social Marketing#### #### ####Tue 11/18/08Wed 4/21/10

11 Engage WVU1 wkTue 11/18/08Mon 11/24/082

12 Define before and after measurement1 monMon 2/2/09Fri 2/27/0911,8

13 Implement before and after measurement11 monsMon 3/2/09Wed 12/30/0912

14 Develop newspaper ads1 monMon 3/2/09Fri 3/27/0912

15 Run newspaper ads6 monsMon 3/30/09Wed 9/9/0914

16 Develop radio PSAs1 monMon 3/30/09Thu 4/23/0914

17 Run radio PSAs6 monsFri 4/24/09Wed 10/7/0916

18 Develop TV PSAs6 wksFri 4/24/09Wed 6/3/0916

19 Run TV PSAs6 monsThu 6/4/09Wed 11/18/0918

20 Develop billboards2 monsMon 3/30/09Wed 5/20/0914

21 Post billboards12 monsThu 5/21/09Wed 4/21/1020

22 Analyze and report results1 day?Mon 3/2/09Mon 3/2/0912

23 Complete course delivery284 daysTue 12/23/08Wed 1/20/10

24 Certify 2 new LCIs1 wkMon 2/2/09Fri 2/6/098

25 Schedule courses284 daysTue 12/23/08Wed 1/20/10

26 Identify and schedule venues1 wkTue 12/23/08Mon 12/29/086

27 Deliver courses38 wksFri 5/1/09Wed 1/20/1024

28 Review progress against plan and update plan#### #### ####Wed 10/29/08Thu 5/6/10
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